
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 12:23:43pm
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Event 36: MMAS 6 2000m Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 108 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:18.921
Half Lap 13.958 13.958 (1)

Lap 1 22.575 22.575 (1)
Lap 2 16.569 39.145 (1)
Lap 3 16.312 55.458 (1)
Lap 4 16.334 1:11.792 (1)
Lap 5 16.398 1:28.190 (1)
Lap 6 16.628 1:44.818 (1)
Lap 7 16.827 2:01.646 (1)
Lap 8 17.274 2:18.921 (1)

2. 107 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 2:34.456 +15.535
Half Lap 14.551 (3)

Lap 1 23.787 23.787 (3)
Lap 2 16.911 40.698 (2)
Lap 3 17.301 58.000 (2)
Lap 4 18.343 1:16.343 (2)
Lap 5 19.094 1:35.437 (2)
Lap 6 19.524 1:54.961 (2)
Lap 7 19.628 2:14.590 (2)
Lap 8 19.866 2:34.456 (2)

3. 109 Jason REED (Rats CC) 2:45.258 +26.337
Half Lap 14.430 (2)

Lap 1 23.445 23.445 (2)
Lap 2 18.128 41.574 (3)
Lap 3 19.356 1:00.930 (3)
Lap 4 20.272 1:21.203 (3)
Lap 5 20.870 1:42.073 (3)
Lap 6 21.172 2:03.246 (3)
Lap 7 21.006 2:24.252 (3)
Lap 8 21.006 2:45.258 (3)

4. 106 Patrick KERLIN (Balmoral CC) 2:50.848 +31.927
Half Lap 15.391 (4)

Lap 1 24.746 24.746 (4)
Lap 2 18.916 43.662 (4)
Lap 3 19.743 1:03.406 (4)
Lap 4 20.649 1:24.056 (4)
Lap 5 21.450 1:45.507 (5)
Lap 6 21.851 2:07.358 (5)
Lap 7 21.884 2:29.243 (5)
Lap 8 21.605 2:50.848 (4)

5. 110 Scott SLADE (Uni of QLD CC) 2:50.960 +32.039
Half Lap 15.772 15.772 (5)

Lap 1 25.637 25.637 (5)
Lap 2 18.783 44.421 (5)
Lap 3 19.359 1:03.780 (5)
Lap 4 20.388 1:24.168 (5)
Lap 5 21.048 1:45.217 (4)
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Event 36: MMAS 6 2000m Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps - Result

Lap 6 21.638 2:06.855 (4)
Lap 7 21.670 2:28.526 (4)
Lap 8 22.434 2:50.960 (5)


